 phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk
Trojan Patriot Plus High Security
Flag Door Hinge
TROJAN
...The Strength of Hardware Design
Offers a slim, unobtrusive appearance with improved clearance for plaster line and finishing.
Easy, accurate and independent 3D adjustment means no visible gap during height adjustment,
for better aesthetics and stability.  Supplied pre-assembled and ready to fit, dramatically

 Black  Satin Silver  White  Anthracite Grey
 phone | 01234 242724        online | windowware.co.uk
Order Information
UP-STAND WHITE BLACK PVD GOLD CHROME SATIN SILVER OAK BROWN ANTHRACITE
GREY RAL7016
BOX
QTY.
16mm HIN19200 HIN19205 HIN19209 HIN19202 HIN19204 HIN19208 HIN19201 HIN19206 24
19mm HIN19210 HIN19215 HIN19219 HIN19212 HIN19213 HIN19218 HIN19211 HIN19216 24
22mm HIN19220 HIN19225 HIN19229 HIN19222 - HIN19228 HIN19221 HIN19226 24
WHITE 1mm BLACK 1mm WHITE 2mm BLACK 2mm WHITE 6mm BLACK 6mm JIG
PACKERS HIN19290 HIN19291 HIN19292 HIN19293 HIN19294 HIN19295 HIN19299 24
TYPE FOR STEP ADJUSTMENT MAX
WEIGHT SECURITY GUARANTEES
FL
A